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Reserviläisammunta 2 SM2025 - Results

Standard

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 170 / 5 Risto Moisejeff 170/5 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | H50

2 168 / 1 Jorma Nuutinen 168/1 Pohjois-Karjala Standard | H50

3 166 / 3 Jani Huotari 166/3 Etelä-Häme Standard | Herr

4 165 / 4 Sami Aalto 165/4 Etelä-Häme Standard | Herr

5 162 / 3 Jukka Varis 162/3 Pohjois-Karjala Standard | H50

6 161 / 3 Mikko Savolainen 161/3 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

7 160 / 4 Joni Vasara 160/4 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

8 160 / 3 Tero Turpeinen 160/3 Pohjois-Savo Standard | Herr

9 160 / 1 Samppa Astikainen 160/1 Pirkanmaa Standard | H50

10 159 / 2 Olli Markkanen 159/2 Pohjois-Savo Standard | Herr

11 159 / 1 Jari Kauppi 159/1 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | H50

12 157 / 3 Timo Mikkonen 157/3 Varsinais-Suomi Standard | H50

13 157 / 2 Antti Räty 157/2 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

14 157 / 1 Jukka Junttila 157/1 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | Herr

15 157 / 0 Olli Seppälä 157/0 Pirkanmaa Standard | H50

16 156 / 1 Mika Siltala 156/1 Uusimaa Standard | Herr

17 155 / 2 Sami Ilves 155/2 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

18 154 / 2 Marko Kytölä 154/2 Uusimaa Standard | H50

19 154 / 1 Tapio Kiiskinen 154/1 Pohjois-Karjala Standard | H50

20 151 / 1 Ilpo Saarinen 151/1 Etelä-Häme Standard | Herr

21 150 / 2 Miikka Kauppi 150/2 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | Herr

22 149 / 4 Mika Moisejeff 149/4 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | H50

23 149 / 0 Mika Väisänen 149/0 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | Herr

24 148 / 3 Jonny Stolt 148/3 Uusimaa Standard | Herr

25 148 / 3 Teemu Rajalainen 148/3 Uusimaa Standard | H50

26 148 / 2 Lasse Majava 148/2 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | Herr

27 148 / 0 Sakari Karvonen 148/0 Pohjois-Savo Standard | Herr

28 147 / 2 Petrus Kuikka 147/2 Etelä-Karjala Standard | H50

29 147 / 1 Niko Niemistö 147/1 Helsinki Standard | Herr

30 146 / 2 Arttu Niittymies 146/2 Pirkanmaa Standard | Herr

31 146 / 1 Timo Vaittiniemi 146/1 Etelä-Karjala Standard | H50

32 145 / 1 Edvard Mononen 145/1 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

33 145 / 0 Erno Lehikoinen 145/0 Uusimaa Standard | Herr

34 145 / 0 Ari-Matti Reponen 145/0 Etelä-Karjala Standard | H50

35 144 / 0 Pekka Mertakorpi 144/0 Kymenlaakso Standard | H50

36 143 / 2 Jan Ilama 143/2 Etelä-Karjala Standard | H50

37 143 / 1 Lauri Kemi 143/1 Etelä-Häme Standard | H50

38 143 / 1 Sami Taskula 143/1 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr
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39 141 / 1 Markku Vehmas 141/1 Etelä-Häme Standard | H50

40 140 / 1 Timo Kivelä 140/1 Pirkanmaa Standard | Herr

41 138 / 2 Pauli Pölönen 138/2 Kymenlaakso Standard | H50

42 138 / 2 Mikko Aalto 138/2 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | H50

43 137 / 0 Ville Martikainen 137/0 Pohjois-Karjala Standard | Herr

44 135 / 0 Jukka Koskela 135/0 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | H50

45 134 / 0 Mika Saarela 134/0 Pirkanmaa Standard | H50

46 129 / 2 Pekka Rantala 129/2 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | Herr

47 127 / 3 Lauri Astikainen 127/3 Pirkanmaa Standard | Herr

48 125 / 1 Panu Saikkonen 125/1 Helsinki Standard | H50

49 119 / 1 Mika Pulkkinen 119/1 Etelä-Karjala Standard | H50

50 119 / 1 Sakari Vornanen 119/1 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

51 119 / 0 Markku Viljakainen 119/0 Etelä-Karjala Standard | H50

52 112 / 0 Jari Sievänen 112/0 Etelä-Häme Standard | H50

53 109 / 1 Teemu Vehmas 109/1 Varsinais-Suomi Standard | Herr

54 109 / 0 Joonas Knuuti 109/0 Pirkanmaa Standard | H50

55 98 / 0 Mikko Ikävalko 98/0 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

56 93 / 0 Seppo Karvonen 93/0 Pohjois-Savo Standard | H50

57 62 / 0 Ritva Virolainen 62/0 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

58 0 / 0 Mika Loppi 0/0 Pirkanmaa Standard | Herr

Disqualified (DQ)
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Reserviläisammunta 2 SM2025 - Results
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1 166 / 3 Jani Huotari 166/3 Etelä-Häme Standard | Herr

2 165 / 4 Sami Aalto 165/4 Etelä-Häme Standard | Herr

3 161 / 3 Mikko Savolainen 161/3 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

4 160 / 4 Joni Vasara 160/4 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

5 160 / 3 Tero Turpeinen 160/3 Pohjois-Savo Standard | Herr

6 159 / 2 Olli Markkanen 159/2 Pohjois-Savo Standard | Herr

7 157 / 2 Antti Räty 157/2 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

8 157 / 1 Jukka Junttila 157/1 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | Herr

9 156 / 1 Mika Siltala 156/1 Uusimaa Standard | Herr

10 155 / 2 Sami Ilves 155/2 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

11 151 / 1 Ilpo Saarinen 151/1 Etelä-Häme Standard | Herr

12 150 / 2 Miikka Kauppi 150/2 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | Herr

13 149 / 0 Mika Väisänen 149/0 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | Herr

14 148 / 3 Jonny Stolt 148/3 Uusimaa Standard | Herr

15 148 / 2 Lasse Majava 148/2 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | Herr

16 148 / 0 Sakari Karvonen 148/0 Pohjois-Savo Standard | Herr

17 147 / 1 Niko Niemistö 147/1 Helsinki Standard | Herr

18 146 / 2 Arttu Niittymies 146/2 Pirkanmaa Standard | Herr

19 145 / 1 Edvard Mononen 145/1 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

20 145 / 0 Erno Lehikoinen 145/0 Uusimaa Standard | Herr

21 143 / 1 Sami Taskula 143/1 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

22 140 / 1 Timo Kivelä 140/1 Pirkanmaa Standard | Herr

23 137 / 0 Ville Martikainen 137/0 Pohjois-Karjala Standard | Herr

24 129 / 2 Pekka Rantala 129/2 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | Herr

25 127 / 3 Lauri Astikainen 127/3 Pirkanmaa Standard | Herr

26 119 / 1 Sakari Vornanen 119/1 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

27 109 / 1 Teemu Vehmas 109/1 Varsinais-Suomi Standard | Herr

28 98 / 0 Mikko Ikävalko 98/0 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

29 62 / 0 Ritva Virolainen 62/0 Etelä-Karjala Standard | Herr

30 0 / 0 Mika Loppi 0/0 Pirkanmaa Standard | Herr

Disqualified (DQ)
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Reserviläisammunta 2 SM2025 - Results
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Club Information

1 170 / 5 Risto Moisejeff 170/5 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | H50

2 168 / 1 Jorma Nuutinen 168/1 Pohjois-Karjala Standard | H50

3 162 / 3 Jukka Varis 162/3 Pohjois-Karjala Standard | H50

4 160 / 1 Samppa Astikainen 160/1 Pirkanmaa Standard | H50

5 159 / 1 Jari Kauppi 159/1 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | H50

6 157 / 3 Timo Mikkonen 157/3 Varsinais-Suomi Standard | H50

7 157 / 0 Olli Seppälä 157/0 Pirkanmaa Standard | H50

8 154 / 2 Marko Kytölä 154/2 Uusimaa Standard | H50

9 154 / 1 Tapio Kiiskinen 154/1 Pohjois-Karjala Standard | H50

10 149 / 4 Mika Moisejeff 149/4 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | H50

11 148 / 3 Teemu Rajalainen 148/3 Uusimaa Standard | H50

12 147 / 2 Petrus Kuikka 147/2 Etelä-Karjala Standard | H50

13 146 / 1 Timo Vaittiniemi 146/1 Etelä-Karjala Standard | H50

14 145 / 0 Ari-Matti Reponen 145/0 Etelä-Karjala Standard | H50

15 144 / 0 Pekka Mertakorpi 144/0 Kymenlaakso Standard | H50

16 143 / 2 Jan Ilama 143/2 Etelä-Karjala Standard | H50

17 143 / 1 Lauri Kemi 143/1 Etelä-Häme Standard | H50

18 141 / 1 Markku Vehmas 141/1 Etelä-Häme Standard | H50

19 138 / 2 Pauli Pölönen 138/2 Kymenlaakso Standard | H50

20 138 / 2 Mikko Aalto 138/2 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | H50

21 135 / 0 Jukka Koskela 135/0 Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Standard | H50

22 134 / 0 Mika Saarela 134/0 Pirkanmaa Standard | H50

23 125 / 1 Panu Saikkonen 125/1 Helsinki Standard | H50

24 119 / 1 Mika Pulkkinen 119/1 Etelä-Karjala Standard | H50

25 119 / 0 Markku Viljakainen 119/0 Etelä-Karjala Standard | H50

26 112 / 0 Jari Sievänen 112/0 Etelä-Häme Standard | H50

27 109 / 0 Joonas Knuuti 109/0 Pirkanmaa Standard | H50

28 93 / 0 Seppo Karvonen 93/0 Pohjois-Savo Standard | H50

Disqualified (DQ)


